
Customer Relation Team - Terminal Personnel 

 

Area-I/NORTH 

 

TERMINAL 

 

Name 

 

Designation 

Contact 
Details 

 

Mail ID 

 

Area-1 

Mr. Anil Sonawane GGM/C&O 9004479965 anis@concorindia.com 

TR Venkateshwaran SGM/C&O 9003144507 venkat@concorindia.com 

    

TKD Cluster Pushp Raj Singh Cluster Head-TKD 9997734950 pushpr@concorindia.com 

TKD Ashu Sikka Terminal Manager 9818069100     ashu@concorindia.com 

Amaresh kumar Srivastava Manager (C&O) 9560597207 amaresh@concorindia.com 

Varun Dy. Manager (C&O) 9560597335 varun@concorindia.com 

Subhash Chander Asst. Manager (C&O) 9560597177 schander@concorindia.com 

 

 

 
DER 

 

J K Jeengar 

 

Chief Manager 

8171111290  

jkjeengar@concorindia.com 

Ashok Maurya Sr. Manager (C&O) 9755554838 ashokm@concorindia.com 

Abhijit Jigiyo Sr. Manager (C&O) 9755099687 anjigiyo@concorindia.com 

Sanapala Ramesh Manager (C&O) 7428778883 ramesh@concorindia.com 

Barhi Nitin Vats Terminal Manager 9996541937 nitin.v@concorindia.com 

Jitender Kumar Asst. Officer (C&O) 9996783691 jitenderk@concorindia.com 

Satish Kumar Asst. Officer (C&O) 8130458296 satish@concoindia.com 

Harish Sharma Asst. Officer (C&O) 9671758150 harish.s@concorindia.com 

Moradabad Harish Yadav Terminal Manager 8171111284 harish_yadav@concorindia.com 

Shrey Mangal Jr. Executive(C&O) 9068665116 shmangal@concorindia.com 

Kanpur Pankal Sahni Terminal Manager 9650094616     pankajs@concorindia.com 

Anil Kanaujia Addl. Officer (C&O) 9794935990 anilkanaujia@concorindia.com 

Agra Jagdish Prasad Terminal Manager 9001017992 jprasad@concorindia.com 

Jitendra Kumar Agarwal Asst. Officer (C&O) 9557935306 jkagarwal@concorindia.com 

Rajeev Kumar Chaturvedi Asst. Officer (C&O) 7017149675 rajeevkc@concorindia.com 

Ajay Mann Asst. Officer (C&O) 9996781384 amann@concorindia.com 

Malanpur Harish Gautam Terminal Manager 9560391742 harishg@concorindia.com 

Rishikant 
Kushwah 

Addl. Officer (C&O) 9752097421 rkushwah@concorindia.com 

Pantnagar Atul Kumar Singh Terminal Manager 7202006622 atul.k@concorindia.com 

Niraj Kumar Asst. Officer (C&O) 7060011652 nirajk@concorindia.com 
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Area-I/NORTH 

 
TERMINAL 

 
Name 

 
Designation 

Contact Details  
Mail ID 

KKU Cluster Vijay Singh Cluster Head 9784084900 
0141- 
2405767 

vijay@concorindia.com 

KKU Ram Chandra Bhagat Terminal Manager 
DM (C&O) 

9996541652 rcbhagat@concorindia.com 

Hemant Jain AO  (C&O) 9996602202 hjain@concorindia.com 

BGKT Amit Yadav Terminal Manager 
Manager (C&O) 

7082917601 amityadav@concorindia.com 

 Sunil Dutt AM (C&O) 9560797208 sunild@concorindia.com 
Khemli Sarvana Kumar S Terminal Manager 

DM/C&O 
9779230332 saravan.s@concorindia.com 

KXG/GOTN Arihant Jain Terminal Incharge 8003090337 kxg@concorindia.com 
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Customer Relation Team - Terminal Personnel 

 

Area-II/West 

Sl.No. TERMINAL NAME DESIGNATION CONTACT DETAILS MAIL ID 

1 AREA OFFICE  Shrikant 
Janbandhu 

GGM 011‐41222518 svj@concorindia.com 

2 Cluster Office Mumbai  Narmadeshwar Jha CGM 022‐22654972 n_jha@concorindia.com 

3 Cluster Office Ahmedabad Abhilash V CGM 079-40273300/01 abhilashv@concorindia.com 

4 Aurangabad Vaibhav Verma TM 9001017991 v.verma@concorindia.com 

5 Mandideep Abhinav Duppare TM 9850388819 abhinavd@concorindia.com 

6 ICD Khodiyar Santosh Singh CM 9793125556 santosh@concorindia.com 

7 DCT Khodiyar Milan Gosalia TM 8128663113 milangosalia@concorindia.com 

8 MMLP Vernama Rajat Gupta CM 9779230337 rajatgupta@concorindia.com 

9 ICD Ankleshwar V Rajulu TM 8347470999 vrajulu@concorindia.com 

10 CCT Gandhidham Rohan Dange TM 9967581044 rohan.d@concorindia.com 

11 PSCT Mundra Manish Kumar TI 8128663144 manishku@concorindia.com 

12 Pipavav Tarun Amin TI 8128663153 amin@concorindia.com 

13 JNPT Rajendra K Khaire CM 9967581051 rajenk@concorindia.com 

14 Tihi Amol Sadashiv 
Yamyar 

 CM 8975525800 amolyamyar@concorindia.com 

15 Dronagiri V. Kiran Kumar CM 9850388813 vkkumar@CONCORINDIA.COM 

16 Turbhe Harshvardhan 
Gautam 

TM 9560597305 hgautam@concorindia.com 

17 MMLP BALLI Alex Titty John  TM       9557935302 alex.t@concorindia.com 

18 MMLP Mundra Rohan Dange TM 9967581044 rohan.d@concorindia.com 

19 Swarupganj Komal Singh 
Kushwah 

TM 9996609719 kskushwah@concorindia.com 

20 Mihan Prem Prakash TM 9996009203 premprakash@concorindia.com 
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Customer Relation Team - Terminal Personnel 

 

AREA-III (SOUTH)  

TERMINAL NAME DESIGNATION CONTACT 

DETAILS 

MAIL ID 

 

 

Chennai Cluster 
Office 

K. SRINIVASAN CLUSTER HEAD 9003144506 srinivasan@concorindia.com 

VIJAYA KUMAR MP DGM/C&O 9731643003 vijaykumar@concorindia.com 

BHARATHAN BALAJI SM/C&O 9003144510 balaji@concorindia.com 

 

 
TNPM 

THAMIZH SELVAN K. TERMINAL 

MANAGER 

9003144503 kselvan@concorindia.com 

SURENDRA NARASIMA 
PAI 

AM/C&O 9731643008 surendra@concorindia.com 

KOMAL SINGH KUSHWAH AM/C&O 9996609719 kskushwah@concorindia.com 

HOM BRINDA SRITHER TERMINAL 

MANAGER 

8056041683 sbrinda@concorindia.com 

VPDM REJO PETER TERMINAL 

MANAGER 

7060031652 rejo.peter@concorindia.com 

IRUGUR SANTHOSH V TERMINAL 

MANAGER 

9850388819 santhoshv@concorindia.com 

MVN SEKAR R TERMINAL 

MANAGER 

9995804530 rsekar@concorindia.com 

CCPP BALASUBRAMANYAM A M IN-CHARGE/CCPP 7338738739 balasubramanyam@concorindia.com 
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Customer Relation Team - Terminal Personnel 

TERMINAL NAME DESIGNATION CONTACT DETAILS MAIL ID 

Hyderabad Cluster Office Anita Barik Cluster Head 8790530959 anitabarik@concorindia.com  

V.Gangadhar Dy.Manager 9618404008 gangadhar@concorindia.com  

Ravi Bhatnagar Jr.Officer 9618404009 ravibhatnagar@concorindia.com  

ICD/Sanathnagar Koduru Srinivas TM (DGM) 8374071414 srinivask@concorindia.com  

H.V.Srinivas Manager 9618404016 hvsrinivas@concorindia.com  

Selva Kumar Asst Manager 8754590795 selva@concorindia.com  

DCT/Nagalapalli K.Ramachandram Dy.Manager 8978388774 ramachandram@concorindia.com  

P.Satyanarayana Asst Officer 8978588773 psatyanarayana@concorindia.com  

Guntur K.K.Prasad   9704956022 kkprasad@concorindia.com  

M.Surendra Babu   9618400433 surendrab@concorindia.com  

MMLP Visakhapatnam V.P.Singh TM (DGM) 9779200301 vpsingh@concorindia.com  

K.Arun Dy.Manager 9494240319 k.arun@concorindia.com  

M.K.Surender Dy.Manager 9618404018 mksurendar@concorindia.com  

MMLP/Naya Raipur V.G.R.Kolluru TM (AM) 8380050177 kolluru@concorindia.com  

Komal Prasad Verma Asst Manager 8223877745 kverma@concorindia.com  
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Customer Relation Team - Terminal Personnel 

 

AREA-IV (East)  

 

 

 

TERMINAL NAME DESIGNATION CONTACT DETAILS EMAIL 

KOLKATA CLUSTER Vishal Patil Cluster Head 9967581032 vishal@concorindia.com  

Sanjib Saha Addl Officer 9163390931 sanjibsaha@concorindia.com  

Ankur Ghoshal Asst Officer 9678044303 ankurg@concorindia.com  

Shalimar Rajib Bhattacharjee Terminal Manager 9163390942 rbhattacharjee@concorindia.com  

CTKR Manoranjan Pattanayak Terminal Incharge 9163390945 manoranjan@concorindia.com  

Amingaon Dipankar Dutta Terminal Incharge 9163309425 dipankard@concorindia.com  

Balasore Ratnakar Rana Terminal Incharge 9163390952 ratnakar@concorindia.com  

Jajpur Ratnakar Rana Terminal Manager 9163390952 ratnakar@concorindia.com  

Fatuha Dharmendra Kumar Terminal Manager 9996781381 dkumar@concorindia.com  

Vikas Gupta Asst Officer 7044886685 guptavk@concorindia.com  

Jharsuguda Pratap Kesari Ray Terminal Incharge 9618588644 pkesari@concorindia.com  

Durgapur Ashutosh Kumar Terminal Incharge 7077736692 ashutosh@concorindia.com  

KOPT Himanshu Shekhar Terminal Incharge 8114376858 shimanshu@concorindia.com  

Haldia Shashi Kiran Singh Terminal Incharge 9163390961 shashiksingh@concorindia.com  

CFS-CTKR Abhijit Sinha Terminal Incharge 9163390948 abhijitsinha@concorindia.com  

Raxaul Harinandan Ray Terminal Incharge 9771416118 hnray@concorindia.com  

Paradip Amol Narayan Terminal Manager 9163390081 amol.n@concorindia.com  
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